Duifkampioenschap (6 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Natoer2

Aantal liefhebbers: 32

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 180

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.0941
2 2151.0941
3 2151.0941
4 2151.0941
5 2151.0941
6 2151.0941
7 2151.1025
8 2151.0941
9 2151.1025
10 2151.1599
11 2151.0941
12 2151.0941
13 2151.1599
14 2151.1025
15 2151.0941
16 2151.9096
17 2151.1599
18 2151.1025
19 2151.1025
20 2151.1599
21 2151.9096
22 2151.1599
23 2151.1599
24 2151.1025
25 2151.1025
26 2151.9096
27 2151.1599
28 2151.9096
29 2151.9045
30 2151.0852
31 2151.1025
32 2151.0852
33 2151.9045
34 2151.9096
35 2151.9045
36 2151.0852
37 2151.9096
38 2151.0941
39 2151.1025
40 2151.0852
41 2151.1025
42 2151.1211
43 2151.1599
44 2151.9096
45 2151.1025
46 2151.9045
47 2151.1092
48 2151.1599
49 2151.9151
50 2151.1025

Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
J. van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
J. van den Berg
W. Raaijmakers
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
W. Raaijmakers

J. van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
A. Janssen & Zn
W. Raaijmakers

J. van den Berg

J. van den Berg
W. Raaijmakers
A. Janssen & Zn
W. Raaijmakers
W. Raaijmakers

J. van den Berg

J. van den Berg

A. Janssen & Zn
W. Raaijmakers
A. Janssen & Zn
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Rowdy Hoevenaars
J. van den Berg
Rowdy Hoevenaars
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Rowdy Hoevenaars
A. Janssen & Zn
Marc van den Berg
J. van den Berg
Rowdy Hoevenaars
J. van den Berg

L. van der Schilt
W. Raaijmakers
A. Janssen & Zn
J. van den Berg
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Hans Korewijk

W. Raaijmakers
V.d. Schoot & Zn
J. van den Berg

Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Uden

NL 21-1314170
NL 21-1314146
NL 22-8571202
NL 22-8570916
NL 22-8570901
NL 21-1314173
NL 21-1315415
NL 21-1314151
NL 22-8569792
NL 20-1620876
NL 21-1314145
NL 22-8571219
NL 20-1620844
NL 21-1314328
NL 21-1314158
NL 22-4014034
NL 20-1623198
NL 19-1035917
NL 19-1035025
NL 22-8570234
NL 22-4014046
NL 20-1620842
NL 20-1620830
NL 20-1622157
NL 19-1035039
NL 20-4098586
NL 20-1620848
NL 19-1034791
NL 19-4075409
NL 21-2140612
NL 22-8569745
PL 21-2310119
NL 21-4004505
NL 20-1621638
NL 20-4098497
NL 18-4060776
NL 21-4003911
NL 21-1314184
NL 22-8569760
NL 21-1564137
NL 21-1315412
NL 22-8570744
NL 22-8570209
NL 21-1313598
NL 19-1035063
NL 21-2140395
NL 22-4014297
NL 22-8570269
NL 22-4014630
NL 21-1314315
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2514
2374
2321
1985
1947
1900
1804
1772
1732
1686
1649
1614
1497
1493
1475
1461
1375
1371
1309
1294
1280
1276
1256
1246
1222
1197
1184
1151
1118
1106
1100
1060
1034
995
979
946
938
906
888
876
849
845
830
821
788
787
787
785
782
769

2151 P.V. Welkom
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Venira Rekenaar



